EMI Test Receiver ESCS30
Compact EMI test receiver up to 2.75 GHz compliant to all standards
• Fully compliant to CISPR16-1 and
VDE0876
• Integrated preselector
• Level measurement range
−38 dBµV to +137 dBµV
• For all commercial EMI standards

Feedthrough Cable, 10 m HZ-4 0816.0519.02
Printer Cable EZ-23 1106.3638.02
Ordering information
EMI Test Receiver (9 kHz to 2750 MHz) ESCS30 1102.4500.30
Options
Battery Controller Ni-MH and battery
support (without battery packs) ESCS-B1 1102.6490.02
Ni-MH Battery Pack (max. 3 packs can be
inserted, option ESCS-B1 required) ESCS-B2 1102.6690.02
IF Spectrum Analysis ESCS-B4 1102.6890.02
Tracking Generator 9 kHz to 2750 MHz ESCS-B5 1102.7097.02
OCXO Reference Oscillator ESCS-B6 1102.9397.02
RMS Detector ESCS-B9 1102.7897.02
Recommended extras
Current Probe 20 Hz to 100 MHz EZ-17 0816.2063.02
Current Probe 20 Hz to 100 MHz for
Current Probe EMS measurements EZ-17 0816.2063.03
RF Current Probe 100 kHz to 30 MHz ESH2-Z1 0338.3516.52
VHF Current Probe 20 to 300 MHz ESV-Z1 0353.7019.02
Absorbing Clamp 30 to 1000 MHz MDS-21 0194.0100.50
Adapter (BNC female to N male) 0118.2812.00
Active Probe 9 kHz to 30 MHz,
high-impedance ESH2-Z2 0299.7210.52
Passive Probe 9 kHz to 30 MHz, VDE 0876 ESH2-Z3 0299.7810.52
Four-Line V-Network 9 kHz to
150 kHz/30 MHz, VDE 0876 ESH2-Z5 0338.5219.53
Four-Line V-Network ENV4200 1107.2387.02
2x2 Wire ISN to CISPR22 on unshielded
telecommunication ports ENY22 1109.9508.02
4 Wire ISN to CISPR22 on unshielded
telecommunication ports ENY41 1110.0175.02
Option for ENY41: 3 additional
RJ45 adapters ENY4-B1 1109.9950.02
Two-Line V-Network ESH3-Z5 0831.5518.52
V-Network 5 µH 50 Ω ESH3-Z6 0836.5016.52
Attenuator 20 dB, 10 W ESH2-Z11 0349.7518.52
Antenna Impedance Converter EZ-12 1026.4800.02
Antennas and accessories
Rod Antenna HFH2-Z1 0335.3215.52
Loop Antenna 9 kHz to 30 MHz HFH2-Z2 0335.4711.52